
Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

Product Name

Brand Contact Address

Net Weight

Country of Origin

Storage Instructions

Ingredients

Allergy Information

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat (g)

Of which saturates (g)

Carbohydrates (g)

of which sugars (g)

Fibre (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans

Vegetarians

Contains Alcohol

Alcohol ABV %

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Baileys Original Irish Cream

70cl

Store at room temperature or in a cool place

Fresh Dairy Cream, Sugar, Alcohol, Maltodextrin, Milk Products, Cocoa extracts &
flavours, Irish Whiskey, Colouring: 150b, Emulsifier: E471, Acidity regulator: E331

Ireland

1315

314

13.6

8.5

21.7

18

2.8

N/A

0.2

658

157

7

4

11

9

N/A

1

<0.1

N

Y

Y

17%

Milk, Milk products (lactose included)

R & A Bailey Limited Nangor Road, Dublin 12, Ireland

A19329


