NEXT	Food and	Drink Specification
Item Number	A19329	
Product Name	Baileys Original Irish Cream	
Brand Contact Address	R & A Bailey Limited Nangor Road, Dublin 12, Ireland	
Net Weight	70cl	
Country of Origin	Ireland	
Storage Instructions	Store at room temperature or in a cool place	
Ingredients	Fresh Dairy Cream, Sugar, Alcohol, Maltodextrin, Milk Products, Cocoa extracts & flavours, Irish Whiskey, Colouring: 150b, Emulsifier: E471, Acidity regulator: E331	
Allergy Information	Milk, Milk products (lactose included)	
	Nutritional Informat	ion
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1315	658
Energy (kcal)	314	157
Fat (g)	13.6	7
Of which saturates (g)	8.5	4
Carbohydrates (g)	21.7	11
of which sugars (g)	18	9
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	2.8	1
Salt (g)	0.2	<0.1
	Additional Information	(Y/N)
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	17%
	<u>Refund Policy</u> xchanges on perishable go described. This does not at	ods such as flowers and food, unless ffect your statutory rights.